


15/03/2021

Projet de : Modèle Monthou

Echelle : 1:111,11
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Surface : 34,43 m2
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Surface : 5,19 m2

Ch1
Surface : 9,78 m2

Ch1
Surface : 8,67 m2
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Surface : 4,31 m2
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Garage
Surface : 15,60 m2



15/03/2021

Projet de : Modèle Monthou

Echelle : 1:1

01 Tableau de Surface
Catégorie de zone

Garage

Jour

Nuit

Pièce d'eau

Nom de Zone

Garage

Deg
Séjour

Ch1

Cellier
SDB

Surface calculée

15,60

2,26
34,43

18,45

5,19
5,60

81,53 m²
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